

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1099 OF 2014

Maharashtra Krishna Valley Development Corporation,Appellant

V/S

Mr. Duryodhan Natha Yadhav And Ors.Respondent

Dnandeo Dashrath Shinde For Appellant
M

CORAM : K.K. TATED, J

DATE : 11th March, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 25/03/2019. Ad-Interim Relief in any to continue till next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)